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SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  42.84

42.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0029 08104 10 0Piper

43.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0034 08114 9 0Victor

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sweeney 10.0030 08005 0 0Mischief

38.15 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Tranoy 00.0031 08031 0 0Tink

43.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kosenski 00.0032 08111 0 0Kirky

48.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nolan 00.0033 08245 0 0Ilsa

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.62

35.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Giacchi 00.0023 12132 10 0Dottie

37.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marlow 00.0024 12134 9 0Victory

39.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 00.0025 12135 9 0Star

42.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.0022 12123 8 0Dobby

53.43 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Visco 00.0026 12254 0 0BB

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Monahan 00.0021 12037 0 0Dani

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.17

0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Dershowitz 00.0019 16259 0 0Sierra

30.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lee 00.0018 16154 10 0Joyful

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dershowitz 10.0016 16008 0 0Quicksilver

37.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bruno 00.0017 16144 0 0Finn

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ondeyka 00.0020 16264 0 0Sawyer

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.98

29.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill 00.0010 20215 10 0Peak

33.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.009 20184 8 0Jet

35.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.0011 20216 8 0Tilly

48.77 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Carson 00.006 20171 0 0Kipper

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heck 10.0012 20273 0 0Finnick

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0013 20284 0 0Dare

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samuels 00.007 20055 0 0Jem

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Haynes 00.008 20181 0 0Karat

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.03

29.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Howard 00.002 24225 10 0Furgus

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C235 0 0Chick

R

SAT-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.09

32.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 00.0035 04001 10 0Livvie

45.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gagliardi 00.0036 04236 5 0Robin

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.74

35.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0027 08061 10 0Victoria

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0028 08066 0 0Winnie
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  34.07

34.07 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hill 00.0014 16092 10 0Riot

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 00.0015 20186 0 0Garnet

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

40.93 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 00.004 20099 0 0Brody

42.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berde 20.005 20240 0 0Stryder

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freedman 00.003 20026 0 0Elphie
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